
Product Code

Drying Samples

AIR DRIER

UTD-1418

UTD-1415

DRYING, WEIGHING & GRADING

Dimensions
Weight (approx.)
Power

UTD-1415

UTD-1415   Warm-Air Drier, 220-240 V 50-60 Hz
UTD-1418   Hot Air Gun, 220-240 V 50-60 Hz

UTD-1418
240x280x100 mm
1 kg 
2200 W

200x300x100mm
0,5705 k0g W 
1600 W

The UTD-1415 Warm-Air Dryer and UTD-1418 Hot-Air Gun are
used for drying small amounts of aggregate particles and soil
samples. 
Both models have the heat and air flow control option. The UTD-
1418 has 300-500°C air temperature and 240-450 L/min air flow
capacity.


