

Product Code

UTD-1415 Warm-Air Drier, 220-240 V 50-60 Hz UTD-1418 Hot Air Gun, 220-240 V 50-60 Hz

The UTD-1415 Warm-Air Dryer and UTD-1418 Hot-Air Gun are used for drying small amounts of aggregate particles and soil samples.

Both models have the heat and air flow control option. The UTD-1418 has 300-500°C air temperature and 240-450 L/min air flow

	UTD-1415	UTD-1418
Dimensions	240x280x100 mm	200x300x100mm
Weight (approx.)	1 kg	0,5705 k0g W
Power	2200 W	1600 W



UTD-1418



UTD-1415



